Stallone Quequish

Flights

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ)

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

PD 2635 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT)

Taxes, Fees and Charges
NAV and Surcharges
Air Traveller Security Charge
Airport Improvement Fee
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)

Seat Selection

PD 2630 | Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ)
Seats: 4D
PD 2635 | Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT)

Seats: 8A

Baggage

Booking date
Jan 18,2024

Jan 22, 2024 at 8:45 AM

Jan 26, 2024 at 3:00 PM

Jan 22, 2024 at 8:45 AM

Jan 26, 2024 at 3:00 PM

Confirmation number
X2WZ7L

$1,095.25 CAD

$1,095.25

$474.00

$87.75
$16.00

$7.12
$64.63

Freedom Fare

$420.00

$113.50
$16.00
$7.12
$29.00
$61.38

Freedom Fare

$0.00

Freedom Fare
$0.00
Freedom Fare

$0.00

$0.00



