	Booking date Jan 18, 2024	Confirmation r X2WZ7L	number
allone Quequish			\$1,095.25 CAD
Flights			\$1,095.25
PD 2630 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ) 、	Jan 22, 2024 at 8:45 AM	Freedom Fare	\$474.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges			\$87.75
NAV and Surcharges			\$16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge			\$7.12
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)			\$64.63
PD 2635 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT) 、	Jan 26, 2024 at 3:00 PM	Freedom Fare	\$420.00
Taxes, Fees and Charges			\$113.50
NAV and Surcharges			\$16.00
Air Traveller Security Charge			\$7.12
Airport Improvement Fee			\$29.00
Harmonized Sales Tax (HST)			\$61.38
Seat Selection			\$ 0.00
PD 2630 Thunder Bay (YQT) to Toronto (YTZ)	Jan 22, 2024 at 8:45 AM	Freedom Fare	
Seats: 4D			\$0.00
PD 2635 Toronto (YTZ) to Thunder Bay (YQT)	Jan 26, 2024 at 3:00 PM	Freedom Fare	
Seats: 8A			\$0.00
Baggage			\$0.00